Route - 6-AM

#1-6:16 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

#2 - 6:26 AM - Stop / 3232 Victoria Rd

#3 - 6:26 AM - Stop / Victoria Crossing

#4 - 6:28 AM - Stop / Jacob Ln (Montgomery) Oaks

#5 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 3450 Victoria

#6 - 6:29 AM - Stop / 3494 Victoria Road

#7 - 6:33 AM - Stop / 2025 Dorman Road (1st on R)

#8 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 2061 Dorman Road (Next on R)

#9 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 2079 Dorman Rd

#10 - 6:36 AM - Stop / Dorman & Martin Rd

#11 - 6:37 AM - Stop / Martin & Helterbrand

#12 - 6:38 AM - Stop / 4355 Martin Rd

#13 - 6:43 AM - Stop / 2394 Haverstick School Road

#14 - 6:44 AM - Stop / 1402 Edgewood Drive

#15 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 1313 Edgewood Drive



#16 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 1312 Edgewood Drive

#17 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 1307 Radcliff Drive

#18 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 1405 Radcliff Drive

#19 - 6:49 AM - Stop / Radcliff Dr & Haverstick

#20 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 1211 Edgewood Drive

#21 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 1210 Edgewood Drive

#22 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 1122 Edgewood Drive

#23 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 1103 Edgewood Drive

#24 - 6:55 AM - Stop / 1100 Edgewood Drive

#25 - 6:55 AM - Stop / 1121 Vicksburg Drive

#26 - 7:01 AM - Stop / Equestian Estates

#27 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 2139 Sunnyside Road

#28 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 2015 Sunnyside Rd

#29 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 1919 Sunnyside Rd

#30 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 1869 Sunnyside Road

#31 - 7:21 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



#32 - 7:24 AM - Stop / M.S/Festus High School

Route - 7-AM
#1 - 6:23 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

#2 - 6:42 AM - Stop / TURN AROUND ARGONNE

#3 - 6:44 AM - Stop / 4757 Mo-P

#4 - 6:49 AM - Stop / Market St & Pine

#5 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 301 Pine

#6 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 3656 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

#7 - 6:51 AM - Stop / 3717 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

#8 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 11683 Stroup Rd

#9 - 7:10 AM - Stop / 10888 Mapaville-Hematite Rd

#10 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 11038 Mapaville-Hematite Rd @ Debbie Dr

#11-7:12 AM - Stop / 11083 Mapaville-Hematite Road

#12 -7:12 AM - Stop / 11215 Mapaville-Hematite Road

#13 - 7:13 AM - Stop / 11253 Mapaville-Hematite Road

#14 - 7:13 AM - Stop / Lake Virginia

#15-7:16 AM - Stop / Lydia Ln & Mo-P



#16 - 7:17 AM - Stop / OLD 21A & FOREST HAVEN

#17 - 7:22 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#18 - 7:26 AM - Stop / Festus H.S

Route - 8-AM

#1 - 6:49 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

#2 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 1958 W Main

#3 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 1931 Hawk Pointe Drive

#4 - 6:53 AM - Stop / Hawk Pointe Dr & Belmont Dr

#5 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 1913 Belmont Drive

#6 - 6:54 AM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Pullman

#7 - 6:55 AM - Stop / 2017 Belmont Drive

#8 - 6:55 AM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Cairo Dr

#9 - 6:56 AM - Stop / 1820 Cairo Drive

#10 - 6:56 AM - Stop / 1801 Cairo Drive

#11 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 1806 Iron Mountain Drive

#12 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 1839 Iron Mountain Drive



#13 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 1842 Iron Mountain Drive

#14 - 6:58 AM - Stop / Iron Mountain Dr & Iron Mountian Dr

#15 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 1909 Iron Mountain Drive

#16 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 1921 Iron Mountain Drive

#17 - 6:59 AM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Iron Mountain Dr

#18 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Pullman Dr/Bailey

#19 - 7:00 AM - Stop / 10925 Bailey School Road

#20 - 7:00 AM - Stop / 10937 Bailey School Road

#21 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 1832 Hawk Pointe Drive

#22 - 7:03 AM - Stop / Hawk Point/Deer Crossing

#23 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Hawk Pointe & Copper Creek Drive

#24 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 1598 Sunshine

#25 - 7:08 AM - Stop / St Marys & Edgewood

#26 - 7:08 AM - Stop / 610 Cypress Drive

#27 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 530 Cedar Lane

#28 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 519 Cedar Lane



#29 - 7:12 AM - Stop / 524 Edgewood Lane

#30 - 7:12 AM - Stop / 505 Edgewood Lane

#31-7:17 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#32 - 7:23 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 9-AM

#1 - 6:36 AM - Stop / Festus Bus garage

#2 - 6:36 AM - Stop / 11355 Pounds

#3-6:41 AM - Stop / 11760 Cc

#4 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 11710 Cc

#5 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 13 Ashford Place

#6 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 27 Ashford Place

#7 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 38 Ashford Place

#8 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 51 Ashford Place

#9 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 54 Ashford Place

#10 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 14 Ashford Place

#11 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 4 Ashford Place



#12 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 11633 Gamel Cemetery Road

#13 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 11610 Gamel Cemetery Road

#14 - 6:51 AM - Stop / Greenbrier Dr & Adventura Dr

#15 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 56 Adventura Drive

#16 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 52 Adventura Drive

#17 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 45 Adventura Drive

#18 - 6:55 AM - Stop / 16 Adventura Drive

#19 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 11514 Gamel Cemetery Road

#20 - 6:59 AM - Stop / Burns Ct & Bermuda Dr

#21 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 1622 Bermuda Drive

#22 - 7:00 AM - Stop / 1636 Bermuda Drive

#23 - 7:01 AM - Stop / Bermuda Dr (stop sign)

#24 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 1811 Championship Lane

#25 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 1823 Championship Lane

#26 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 1839 Championship Lane

#27 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 1848 Championship Lane



#28 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 1946 Masters

#29 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 1923 Masters Dr (wed only)

#30 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 1907 Masters Dr

#31-7:10 AM - Stop / Pounds Rd & Tanglewood Acrs

#32 - 7:14 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#33 - 7:21 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 10-AM
#1 - 6:47 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

#2 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Flagship Dr & Steamboat Ct W

#3 - 7:01 AM - Stop / River Bend & River Port

#4 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 109 River Port Drive

#5 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 113 River Port Drive

#6 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 130 River Port Drive

#7 - 7:02 AM - Stop / River Port Drive & Center Point

#8 - 7:02 AM - Stop / River Port Dr & Harbor Pointe Ct

#9 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 37 Harbor Pointe Court

#10 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 20 River Bluff Drive



#11 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 32 Starboard Drive

#12 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 28 Starboard Drive

#13 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 118 Northview Drive

#14 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 122 Northview Drive

#15 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 107 Riverview Bend Estates Drive

#16 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 308 N Third

#17 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 1115 North 3rd St

#18 - 7:15 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#19 - 7:18 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 11-AM

#1 - 6:40 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

#2 - 6:50 AM - Stop / Camino and Santschi Drive

#3 - 6:50 AM - Stop / Camino RI & Camino Court

#4 - 6:51 AM - Stop / Camino RI & Santschi Way

#5 - 6:53 AM - Stop / Camino Real Dr & Prairie View Dr

#6 - 6:55 AM - Stop / Camino Real & Santschi Drive



#7 - 6:58 AM - Stop / Santschi Drive & Santschi Way

#8 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Providence Park Ln & Stonewick Court

#9 - 7:01 AM - Stop / Providence Park Lane & Durham

#10 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 2050 Providence Park Lane

#11 - 7:05 AM - Stop / Farnman Drive & Chadwyck

#12 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 1392 Durham Drive

#13 - 7:08 AM - Stop / Durham Dr & Glenshire Ct

#14 - 7:15 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#15 - 7:30 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 12-AM
#1 - 6:30 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

#2 - 6:37 AM - Stop / 25130 Buck Creek Rd

#3 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 2402 Stonegate Dr

#4 - 6:43 AM - Stop / 25238 Buck Creek Road

#5 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 25401 Buck Creek Road

#6 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 212 Massott Road

#7 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 220 Massott Road



#8 - 6:49 AM - Stop / Massott Rd & Valley Vue PI

#9 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 102 Hanover Road

#10 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 248 Massott Road

#11 - 6:51 AM - Stop / 234 Massott Road

#12 - 6:55 AM - Stop / 3299 Meyer Rd

#13 - 6:55 AM - Stop / 3318 Meyer Road

#14 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 1559 Saddle Drive

#15 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 1596 Saddle Drive

#16 - 7:01 AM - Stop / 1528 Saddle Dr

#17 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 11263 Joann Drive

#18 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Lee Rd & Carol Ann Dr

#19 - 7:07 AM - Stop / Meyer Rd & Church Road

#20 - 7:17 AM - Stop / 1549 21a

#21 - 7:17 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#22 - 7:30 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 14-AM



#1 - 6:40 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

#2 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 872 Mcnutt School Rd

#3 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 1770 Lexington Place

#4 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 1706 Lexington Place

#5 - 6:53 AM - Stop / McNutt & Horine Road

#6 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 2155 Horine Road

#7 - 6:54 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Foxboro

#8 - 6:55 AM - Stop / Sunnybrook Drive (Brookshire Meadows)

#9 - 6:58 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Ivy Ln

#10 - 6:59 AM - Stop / Valley & Rankin Road

#11 - 6:59 AM - Stop / Valley Drive & Hill

#12 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Hill Rd

#13 - 7:02 AM - Stop / Richard Ave & Melvin

#14 - 7:03 AM - Stop / Stephen & Marie Court

#15 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Alexander Dr & Beulah Dr

#16 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 1244 Alexander Drive



#17 - 7:05 AM - Stop / Alexander Drive & Thomas

#18 - 7:05 AM - Stop / Alexander Drive & Oakwood

#19 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 1105 Alexander Drive

#20 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 617 Horine Road

#21 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 609 Horine Road Apartments

#22 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 705 Horine Road (Apartments)

#23 - 7:15 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#24 - 7:18 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 15-AM
#1 - 6:40 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

#2 - 6:50 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Lynn Ct

#3 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 909 Parc Central Drive

#4 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 1009 Parc Central Drive

#5 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 1105 Parc Central Drive

#6 - 6:54 AM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Quail Dr P.M. only

#7 - 6:55 AM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Eagle Nest Dr

#8 - 6:56 AM - Stop / 1086 Eagle Valley Drive



#9 - 6:57 AM - Stop / Valentine St & Eagle Valley

#10 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 1125 Valentine St

#11 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 1005 Valentine St

#12 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 901 Valentine St

#13 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 808 Ruth Ave

#14 - 7:03 AM - Stop / Menkhus Ave & Horine Rd

#15 - 7:13 AM - Stop / 1110 North 5th St

#16 - 7:14 AM - Stop / 1211 North 5th St

#17 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 514 Sunshine Drive

#18 - 7:16 AM - Stop / St Marys Ln & Sweeny Dr

#19 - 7:17 AM - Stop / 2520 Westwind Drive

#20 - 7:21 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#21 - 7:25 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 16-AM
#1 - 6:49 AM - Stop / Bus Barn

#2 - 6:50 AM - Stop / Natchez Drive & Charlotte



#3 - 6:51 AM - Stop / Robert Thompson Ln & Natchez Dr

#4 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 1513 Robert Thompson Ln

#5 - 6:53 AM - Stop / Charlotte Dr & Robert Thompson Ln

#6 - 7:00 AM - Stop / 234 North 5th St

#7 - 7:01 AM - Stop / 216 North 5th St

#8 - 7:02 AM - Stop / Ann St & N 5th St

#9 - 7:03 AM - Stop / N Adams St & N 5th St

#10 - 7:03 AM - Stop / Gray St & N Adams St

#11 - 7:04 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & N Adams St

#12 - 7:05 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Ann

#13 - 7:05 AM - Stop / North 3rd St & Moore

#14 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 300 North Mill St

#15 - 7:08 AM - Stop / North 2nd St & Hauge

#16 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 201 North Adams St

#17 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 4th & Walnut St

#18 - 7:12 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Walnut St



#19 - 7:13 AM - Stop / 2nd & North 3rd St

#20 - 7:14 AM - Stop / Grand Ave & N 2nd St

#21 - 7:19 AM - Stop / Festus Middle

#22 - 7:23 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 17-AM
#1 - 6:56 AM - Stop / Bus Garage

#2 - 7:02 AM - Stop / N Mill St & N 6th St

#3 - 7:03 AM - Stop / N Mill St & N 9th St

#4 - 7:04 AM - Stop / N 9th St & Warne St

#5-7:04 AM - Stop / N 9th St & Moore St

#6 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Ann St & N 9th St

#7 - 7:04 AM - Stop / N 9th St & Vine St

#8 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 819 Delmar St

#9 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 703 Delmar St

#10 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 103 North 6th St

#11 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 114 North 8th St

#12 - 7:09 AM - Stop / N 11th St & Ann St



#13 - 7:09 AM - Stop / Ann St & Cave Dr

#14 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 131 North 10th St

#15 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 131 North 9th St

#16 - 7:10 AM - Stop / 131 North 8th St

#17 - 7:10 AM - Stop / Ann St & N 7th St

#18 - 7:10 AM - Stop / 131 North 6th St

#19 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 620 Moore St

#20 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 805 Moore St

#21 -7:12 AM - Stop / 803 Warne St

#22 - 7:12 AM - Stop / 703 Warne St

#23 - 7:12 AM - Stop / N 6th St & Warne St

#24 - 7:13 AM - Stop / N 6th St & Edwards St

#25-7:14 AM - Stop / 9 Frisco St

#26 - 7:14 AM - Stop / 15 Frisco St

#27 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 26 Frisco St

#28 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 119 Frisco St



#29 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 139 Frisco St

#30 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 502 Warne St

#31-7:22 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#32 - 7:25 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Run - 18-AM
#1 - 6:35 AM - Bus Garage

#2 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 2523 Sunnyside Road

#3 - 6:47 AM - Stop / Sunnyside Rd & Cambridge Dr

#4 - 6:47 AM - Stop / Sunnyside Rd & Secluded Est

#5 - 6:49 AM - Stop / Wiltshire & Sunnyside Rd

#6 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 20032 South Buck Creek Road

#7 - 7:03 AM - Stop / YMCA Drive & Oak View

#8 - 7:03 AM - Stop / YMCA Dr & Oak Knoll

#9 - 7:08 AM - Stop / 847 Woodside Creek Drive

#10 - 7:08 AM - Stop / 825 Woodside Creek Drive

#11 - 7:10 AM - Stop / Woodside Creek Dr & Rock Creek Ct



#12 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 703 Woodside Creek Drive

#13 - 7:16 AM - Stop / Middle School/High School

Run - 19-AM

#1 - 6:52 AM - Stop / Bus Barn

#2 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 1214 Hillsboro Road

#3 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Holly & 4th St

#4 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Holly Dr & Terrace Dr

#5 - 7:01 AM - Stop / 938 North 5th St

#6 - 7:01 AM - Stop / Fairview Ave & N 5th St

#7 - 7:01 AM - Stop / 714 North 5th St

#8 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 5th St & Grand

#9 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 325 Central Ave

#10 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Joachim St

#11 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Woodrow Ave

#12 - 7:05 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Huber St

#13 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 713 Valentine St

#14 - 7:05 AM - Stop / Valentine St & 6th



#15 - 7:06 AM - Stop / Huber St & N 6th St

#16 - 7:06 AM - Stop / N 6th St & Woodrow Ave

#17 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 705 North 6th St

#18 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 609 Ridge Ave

#19 - 7:07 AM - Stop / Ridge Ave & N 7th St

#20 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 714 Ridge Ave

#21 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 818 Ridge Ave

#22 - 7:08 AM - Stop / Woodrow Ave & Sunnyside Ave

#23 - 7:08 AM - Stop / Sunnyside Ave & Huber St

#24 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 918 Huber St

#25 - 7:10 AM - Stop / 1149 Huber St

#26 - 7:10 AM - Stop / 1107 Huber St

#27 - 7:10 AM - Stop / 1101 Huber St

#28 - 7:17 AM - Stop / 209 Cromwell Road

#29 - 7:17 AM - Stop / 1120 North 2nd St

#30-7:17 AM - Stop / Benton Dr & N 2nd St



#31 - 7:20 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#32 - 7:23 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 20-AM
#1 - 6:55 AM - Stop / Bus Barn

#2 - 6:58 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Able

#3 - 6:58 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Palmer St

#4 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 701 Mueller Road @ Schumer

#5 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 524 Roy St

#6 - 7:01 AM - Stop / 600 South Mill St

#7 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 5TH

#8 - 7:.04 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 4th St

#9 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 509 West Main St

#10 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 648 West Main St

#11 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 912 West Main St

#12 - 7:07 AM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 2nd St

#13 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 919 South 2nd St



#14 - 7:08 AM - Stop / Belle Ave & S 2nd St

#15 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 812 Parkview Drive

#16 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 902 Parkview Drive

#17 - 7:10 AM - Stop / 928 Parkview Drive

#18 - 7:10 AM - Stop / West Ave & Parkview Dr

#19 - 7:10 AM - Stop / W Main St & Hancock Dr

#20 - 7:11 AM - Stop / Cromwell Rd & W Main St

#21 - 7:12 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#22 - 7:16 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 21-AM
#1 - 7:02 AM - Stop / Pounds Rd & Natchez Dr

#2 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 525 South Mill St

#3 - 7:07 AM - Stop / Briar Ridge & Timberwyck

#4 - 7:07 AM - Stop / Briar Rldge @ Office

#5 - 7:08 AM - Stop / Harrison Lane & s Adams

#6 - 7:09 AM - Stop / Maple St & Oak St

#7 - 7:10 AM - Stop / 403 South Adams St



#8 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 112 South 4th St

#9 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 4th & South Mill St

#10 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 302 South Mill St

#11 - 7:13 AM - Stop / N 2nd St & Chestnut St

#12 - 7:14 AM - Stop / 702 Jefferson Ave

#13 - 7:14 AM - Stop / White St & Jefferson Ave

#14 - 7:14 AM - Stop / 827 Jefferson Ave

#15 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 914 North 4th St

#16 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 1009 North 4th St

#17 - 7:16 AM - Stop / Holly Dr & N 3rd St

#18 - 7:17 AM - Stop / Cromwell Rd & W Main St

#19 - 7:17 AM - Stop / 1201 West Main St

#20 - 7:22 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#21 - 7:25 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 22-AM
#1 - 6:42 AM - Stop / Bus garage



#2 - 6:51 AM - Stop / 2337 Garden Lane

#3 - 6:51 AM - Stop / Siica & West Ridge Drive

#4 - 6:52 AM - Stop / Silica Drive & Gran Vlsta

#5 - 6:52 AM - Stop / Gran Vista & Peterein Court

#6 - 6:53 AM - Stop / Gran Vista Drive & West Ridge

#7 - 6:53 AM - Stop / Gran Vista Drive & Pond Ct

#8 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 2319 Garden Lane

#9 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 2330 Garden Lane

#10 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 2335 Garden Lane

#11 - 6:55 AM - Stop / Old A Hwy & Blue Ridge Trce

#12 - 6:56 AM - Stop / Jackson Trce & Old A Hwy

#13 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 101 Jefferson Place

#14 - 6:59 AM - Stop / Ridgeview Drive & Hunters Ridge

#15 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 10576 Glen Oaks Dr

#16 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 10564 Glen Oaks Drive

#17 - 7:07 AM - Stop / Glen Oaks & Heather Wood Lane



#18 - 7:08 AM - Stop / Glen Oaks Drive & Canterberry

#19 - 7:12 AM - Stop / Turnberry Ct & Burning Tree

#20 - 7:13 AM - Stop / Turnberry & Lakewood Court

#21 - 7:15 AM - Stop / 2724 Niagara Falls Court

#22 - 7:16 AM - Stop / 10680 Victoria Falls Dr

#23 - 7:23 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#24 - 7:26 AM - Stop / Festus High School

Route - 23-AM
#1 - 6:45 AM - Stop / Bus Barn

#2 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 2392 Buck Creek Rd

#3 - 6:51 AM - Stop / 11409 Westhill Drive

#4 - 6:56 AM - Stop / 1765 Gamel Cemetery Road

#5 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 1819 Gamel Cemetery Road

#6 - 6:57 AM - Stop / Sawyer Ridge

#7 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 1911 Anchorage Drive

#8 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 1931 Anchorage Drive

#9 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 1433 Moose Pass



#10 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 1927 Mckinley Rnge

#11 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Iditarod Trl & Fairbanks Ln

#12 - 7:01 AM - Stop / 1215 Denali Drive

#13 - 7:01 AM - Stop / 1928 Iditarod Trail

#14 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 1901 Iditarod Trail

#15 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 1954 Gamel Cemetery Road

#16 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 1967 Gamel Cemetery Road

#17 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 636 Westwood Drive South

#18 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 621 Westwood Drive South

#19 - 7:08 AM - Stop / 505 Westwoods Place

#20 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 535 Westwoods Place

#21 - 7:10 AM - Stop / Collins Dr & Dublin Ln

#22 - 7:11 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School

#23 - 7:15 AM - Stop / Festus Middle/Festus High School

Route - 24-AM
#1 - 6:45 AM - Stop / Bus Barn



#2 - 6:58 AM - Stop / Brandon Wallace& Kansas City Court

#3 - 6:59 AM - Stop / Brandon Wallace&Andy Habsiinger

#4 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 316 Andy Habsieger St

#5 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 333 Andy Habsieger St

#6 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 1645 Herculaneum Road

#7 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Wilshire Pl & Westchester Dr

#8 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Westchester & Wentworth Circle

#9 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Westchester Dr & Sheraton Ln

#10 - 7:04 AM - Stop / Westchester & Whitney

#11 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 1318 Westchester Drive

#12 - 7:05 AM - Stop / 832 Westchester Drive

#13 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 811 Westchester Drive

#14 - 7:07 AM - Stop / 1515 Scenic Drive

#15-7:09 AM - Stop / 1786 Scenic Drive

#16 - 7:11 AM - Stop / Scenic Drive and N. Mill

#17 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 1005 North Mill St



#18 - 7:18 AM - Stop / Sunshine Dr & Westvale Dr

#19 - 7:21 AM - Stop / Festus Middle/ Festus High School



